2014

ICE
WOl

m
21
gx K

CKEY

M RLD
CHAMPIONSHIP

ICELAND

Division

Il - Group B

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

\[}
1

© NO b

9
11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18

19
21
22
23
24

25

Name

BELOBRK Petra
VRBANCIC FABIC Marta
KRUSELJ POSAVEC Diana
SMOLEC Martina
BRENCUN Antonia

FILIPEC Ela
KLANAC Matea
SIRANQVIC Ana
GURKA Vesna
KATARIN Tea

METELKO Sara
DELIC Tijana
BEGOVIC Nina
LOVRENCIC Antonia
VILLCA ERIC Tara

MATIC Nadja
BEDNJANEC Katja
KADIJEVIC Anja
JANDRIC Zeljka
GORSIC Marta

BELIC Lana

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 30 MAR 2014
Including Game #13

CRO - Croatia

Pos GP
GK 5
D 5
D 5
D 5
D 1
D 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
D 5
GK 5

G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0 2 +3 0 0 0 3 0.00

1M1 7 18 0 +10 2 5 0 59 18.64
3 2 5 4 +4 0 © 0 19 1579
0 0 0 0 0 0 © 0 0 o0.00
4 5 9 8 +8 1 2 0 53 755
1.2 3 2 +6 1 0 0 9 111
1.3 4 2 0 0 0 0 16 6.25
11 2 0o -1 0 O 0 7 1429
0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 © 0 +2 0 0 0 1 0.00
10 1 0 +4 0 0 0 4 25.00
0o 0 © 0 +2 0 0 0 2 0.00
0o 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 1 0.00
0o 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 1 0.00
1.2 3 2 # 0 © 0 6 1667
0o 0 O 0 +2 0 O 0 2 0.00
3 6 9 0 +6 1 2 0 39 769
0 0 © 0 +2 0 0 0 4 0.00
0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 BELOBRK Petra 5 5 5 239:40 79.89 7 74 81 9136 1.75 140

25 BELIC Lana 5 5 2 60:20 20.11 1 12 13 92.31 0.99 010

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net

IHW377000_83 26.0

Report Created SUN 30 MAR 2014 15:12 GMT

Page 1/1




