



IIHF ICE HOCKEY WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV II GROUP B



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 30 MAR 2014 Including Game #13

CRO - Croatia

Playing Statistics

No	Name	Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG F	PG S	HG S	OG	SG%
1	BELOBRK Petra	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
4	VRBANCIC FABIC Marta	D	5	0	0	0	2	+3	0	0	0	3	0.00
5	KRUSELJ POSAVEC Diana	D	5	11	7	18	0	+10	2	5	0	59	18.64
6	SMOLEC Martina	D	5	3	2	5	4	+4	0	0	0	19	15.79
7	BRENCUN Antonia	D	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
8	FILIPEC Ela	D	5	4	5	9	8	+8	1	2	0	53	7.55
9	KLANAC Matea	F	5	1	2	3	2	+6	1	0	0	9	11.11
11	SIRANOVIC Ana	F	5	1	3	4	2	0	0	0	0	16	6.25
12	GURKA Vesna	F	5	1	1	2	0	-1	0	0	0	7	14.29
13	KATARIN Tea	F	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
14	METELKO Sara	F	5	0	0	0	0	+2	0	0	0	1	0.00
15	DELIC Tijana	F	5	1	0	1	0	+4	0	0	0	4	25.00
16	BEGOVIC Nina	F	5	0	0	0	0	+2	0	0	0	2	0.00
17	LOVRENCIC Antonia	F	5	0	0	0	0	+1	0	0	0	1	0.00
18	VILLCA ERIC Tara	F	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0.00
19	MATIC Nadja	F	5	1	2	3	2	+1	0	0	0	6	16.67
21	BEDNJANEC Katja	F	5	0	0	0	0	+2	0	0	0	2	0.00
22	KADIJEVIC Anja	F	5	3	6	9	0	+6	1	2	0	39	7.69
23	JANDRIC Zeljka	F	5	0	0	0	0	+2	0	0	0	4	0.00
24	GORSIC Marta	D	5	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
25	BELIC Lana	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No	Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L
1	BELOBRK Petra	5	5	5	239:40	79.89	7	74	81	91.36	1.75	1 4 0
25	BELIC Lana	5	5	2	60:20	20.11	1	12	13	92.31	0.99	0 1 0

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played
GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	SO	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
svs	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	w	Number of games won
+/-	Plus/minus net				